09/16/101

#1 - Alvin Goldfarb Jewelers

Cogswell, Evelyn* 1,030
Goldfarb, Steve 0
Gotham, Terry 530
McCaulley, Wayne 150
Moriarty, Tim 40
Nestler, Jan 122
Total 1,872
312
#5 - Overlake Hospital
Brazen, Joseph* 0
Buty, Carlene 200
Dewater, John 0
Gill, Larry 0
Mahoney, Wally* 550
Mix, John 5
Total 755
126
#9 - Team Cameron
Cameron, Doug 430
Devji, Zul 0
May, Larry A. 80
Powers, Jay*
Walker, Bruce
Westerberg, Don 2
Total 514
86

#13 - Windermere Real Est/East

Brown, Dick 1,100
Deasy, Don 0
Dykstra, Kelly* 200
Heimbigner, Brian 0
Owens, Jim 760
Swanson, Dick 0
Total 2,060

343

#17 - Banner Bank

Martin, Paul* 1,090
Peters, Steve 4
Peterson, Terry 10
Sheeran, John 0
Shrader, Kim 1,000
Smith, Milt 2
Szatrowski, Ted 0
Total 2,106

301

*Team Captain

2001

#2 - Parker, Smith, and Feek

Gunderson, Lorraine 4
Harrison, Susan 0
Johnson, Norm* 1,220
McManus Rick 140
Smolke, John 490
White, Steve 0
Total 1,854

309

#6 - Coldstream Capital Mgt

Esteb, Mark* 0
Isely-Fletcher, Nanc 220
McNulty, Bob 842
Newell, Dennis 0
Pratt, Alan 0
Sadler, Scott 2
Total 1,064

177

#10 - Seattle Boat

Bohling, Alan 2
Douglas, Milt 0
Edberg, Sharon* 180
Groshart, Craig 900
Helbling, Tom 210
Lorrain, Vince 292
Rule, Alex* 0
Total 1,584

226

#14 - Allegra Print & Imaging

Face, Andrew 0
Fisher, Wendy 4
Hemphill, Dale* 0
Johnson, Howard 1,010
Kabani Sadru 2
Monger, Chris 120
Total 1,136

189

#18 - Xerox

Barnes, Chuck 1,170
Clarke, Dick 0
Einstein, Will 420
Hoeft, Carol 4
May, Larry 2
Young, James* 1,250
Zidar, Jim 4
Total 2,850

407

Raffle Sales to Date:
Year 2001 23,812
Year 2000 28,685

#3 - Pella Windows and Doors

Callan, Robin
D'Jaen, Ricardo
Evison, Brian
Lingenbrink, Steve
Luplow, Steve
Salvatori, Phil*
Truesdell, Mary
Total

#7 - Microsoft
Engberg, Doug
Hough, Mark
Kuechle, Jane
Powell, Peter
Roberts, Steve
Spencer, Bill*

Total

#11 - Your Equity Services
Banks, Tony*
Ederer, Ted
Lemmon, Rob
McKorkle, Bob

Vallat, Bob

Total
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480
1,000
1,484

212
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270

284
57

#15 - Cary Kopczynski & Co

Falk, Earl
Gauthier, Lynne
Juul, Paul
Kindsvater, Jim*
Kopczynski, Cary
Scott, Bill

Smith, Tom

Total

Raffle Sales
Avg per Membe

1,000
0

360
270

0

2

0
1,632
233

23,812
211

BELLEVUE BREAKFAST ROTARY CLUB

3= Raffle Sales

#4 - Roberts Trane
Andrews, Jenny
Burnett, Margie
Hilderbrand, Scott*
Hyodo, Mike
Jewell, Kevin
Roberts, Don

Total

#8 - Radford & Company
Cashman, Jeff
Chandler, Don
Holert, Bob
O’Brien, Rourke*
Radford, Colin
Waltar, Steve

Total

#12 - Ragen MacKenzie
Amini, Susan
Baker, Terry*
Healey, Ron
Kimbrough, Chuck
Pollock, Dean
Tschetter, Dick

Total

#16 - GLY Construction
Ballard, Chris
Kiehl, Darlene
Klobucher, Rick
Martinka, John
Maxwell, Jeff
Moloney, Bob*
Noble, Shelley
Total

590
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616

103

160

100

1,000
210

1,510
252

850

140

992
165



